EDUCATION SERVICE

REGI

CENTER

N

Aubrey ISD Contract Summary

Report

Contract
Administrative Services
Application Consortium
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract
DMAC Solutions
Educational Technology Digital Learning
Educational Technology Digital Learning
Supplemental Professional Development
Human Resources Service
Instructional Services
Instructional Services SSA Title |, Part C
Migrant
Instructional Services SSA Title 11l Part
A, Limited English Proficient (District
Entitlement of $10,000 or Less)
Management Information Systems
Software & Support Service (TXEIS
Student and Business)
Superintendent & School Board Member
Training
Technology Resources Education
Consortium (TREC)
TEKS Resource System
TSDS/PDQS Contract (PEIMS, UID,
studentGPS Dashboard,
TIMS, ECDS)
TXEIS Service Fees (Co-op Fee, Hosting
Fee, Extracts)

Last Year Enrollment: 2213

2014-2015
$723.10

$1,078.00
$650.00
$12,846.00
$4,834.44
$516.00

$3,500.00
$1,652.80

$30,395.93

$800.00

$11,200.00

$11,860.00
$2,500.00

$3,257.14

$85,813.91

EnrollStart
09/01/2015

09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015

09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015

09/01/2015

09/01/2015

09/01/2015
09/01/2015
09/01/2015

09/01/2015

09/01/2015

EnrollEnd
09/12/2016

09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016

09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016

09/12/2016

09/12/2016

09/12/2016
09/12/2016
09/12/2016

09/12/2016

09/01/2016

Total
$1,549.10

$1,507.22
$650.00
$12,593.00
$5,311.20
$553.25

$3,500.00
$3,319.50

$30,795.93

$800.00
$10,100.00
$12,510.00

$4,300.00

$3,757.14

$91,246.34

Print Date: 6/12/2015



Contract Lock Date EnrollStart EnrollEnd Total

Signature of Board President or Designee Date Approved by Board of Trustees
Signature of Superintendent or Designee Date

Designated District Contact E-mail of District Contact

Please fax or e-mail to: For additional information, contact:
Education Service Center Region XI Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr.

Atten: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr. (817) 740-3630

3001 North Freeway clydes@escll.net

Fort Worth, Texas 76106
Fax (817) 740-7675

Print Date: 6/12/2015


mailto:clydes@esc11.net

