Aubrey ISD Contract Summary Report

Last Year Enrollment: 2213

<u>Contract</u>	<u>2014-2015</u>	EnrollStart	EnrollEnd	<u>Total</u>
Administrative Services	\$723.10	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$1,549.10
Application Consortium	\$1,078.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$1,507.22
Comprehensive Services Basic Contract	\$650.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$650.00
DMAC Solutions	\$12,846.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$12,593.00
Educational Technology Digital Learning	\$4,834.44	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	<mark>\$5,311.20</mark>
Educational Technology Digital Learning	\$516.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$553.25
Supplemental Professional Development				
Human Resources Service	\$3,500.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$3,500.00
Instructional Services	\$1,652.80	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$3,319.50
Instructional Services SSA Title I, Part C		09/01/2015	09/12/2016	
Migrant				
Instructional Services SSA Title III Part		09/01/2015	09/12/2016	
A, Limited English Proficient (District				
Entitlement of \$10,000 or Less)				
Management Information Systems	\$30,395.93	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$30,795.93
Software & Support Service (TxEIS				
Student and Business)				
Superintendent & School Board Member	\$800.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$800.00
Training				
Technology Resources Education	\$11,200.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$10,100.00
Consortium (TREC)				
TEKS Resource System	\$11,860.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$12,510.00
TSDS/PDQS Contract (PEIMS, UID,	\$2,500.00	09/01/2015	09/12/2016	\$4,300.00
studentGPS Dashboard,				
TIMS, ECDS)				
TxEIS Service Fees (Co-op Fee, Hosting	\$3,257.14	09/01/2015	09/01/2016	\$3,757.14
Fee, Extracts)		=		. ,
	\$85,813.91			\$91,246.34
				Ψ51,2-10.0-1

Print Date: 6/12/2015

Contract	Lock Date	<u>EnrollStart</u>	<u>EnrollEnd</u>	<u>Total</u>
Signature of Board President or De	signee	Date Appro	oved by Board of Trustees	
Signature of Superintendent or Des	ignee	Date		
Designated District Contact		E-mail of I	District Contact	
Please fax or e-mail to: Education Service Center Region >	ΚΙ	Dr. Clyde W	nal information, contact: 7. Steelman, Jr.	
Atten: Dr. Clyde W. Steelman, Jr. 3001 North Freeway Fort Worth, Texas 76106 Fax (817) 740-7675		(817) 740-30 clydes@esc		

Print Date: 6/12/2015